	tang at a	ζ, ····				
		64311			25	
			TELEPHON	e line right-of-way	EASE	^{D5-PR6603-P-32}
		Trend	dweet (IOIM	erla i	A -	
	53	and UTIL	ITIES OF Portion	"pearly),	Vol. Mar	Page 13548
	ຊາງ	maintain under	pereinafter refer	OREGON, INC., an Oreg red to as the Comp facilities, togethe under and upon the of Section 28		
	N.	- Tixtures in	cidental thereto.	facilities, togeth	Dany), the right	ts successors
	 .	tion the time include	ots 8 o	apoil the	follow nece	SSame
	901Y	in a Norther Service Road	ly direction from	of Section 28, T.355 adjacent to a roadw that roadway more c ated along and adjace	S., R.7E., WM	a property:
	88	of said descr	No. 9715 and loc	ated along and along	way, as it exists	aid facili-
	<u>с</u>	Said easement	is granted a	of Section 28, T.355 adjacent to a roadw that roadway more c ated along and adjace to the extent of th described property.	ent to the Easter	J.S. Forest
	\$7305		may exist	to the out		
	-	Situated in the o the Company, its for the purposes	County of Klam	ath estimate of the described property. <u>ath</u> State of <u>assigns</u> , shall have be responsible for a part of said Company	t portion of said	d roadway,
	°5	by reason of any	successors and stated, and shall	ath , State of assigns, shall have be responsible for a part of said Company	Oregon. It is a	
Je	i.	and maintaining co	instruction.	part of said Compared	access to said	premises
G,	2			Colpany	's employees while	premises placing
(Here Segurero	194 I 1	ated: 6/9/8	C	Trand		
1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ń _			an Oregon Corp	: (formerly known elopment Company), poration	as
12				- BY: RON	lation,	
1. 2. A.				BI: C C	ent	
A.				TITLE: RAS		
Act: Affiliated						
		- -				
	5.5 M.	The Landon Constants				
±		n an	44 mg			•
,	Citta mar		and the second			
,	COUNTR	OF Dregon	ð			
		- Church	: ss.			
	On ti	his 9th day of		to be the		•
		in and for the Sta	te of D	to be the	M -	
	of the	Kent	known to m	to be the <u>frec</u>	ne, the undersigned and the second se	ed, a Notary
	corporat	ion executed the	executed the wit	to be the <u>frecience</u> hin instrument, and	et	
,	In Wit	ness Whence	âne.	instrument, and	acknowledged to m	
	year in i	this certificate fi	ive hereunto set n	Ty hand and affixed n		e chat such
			rst above written		my Notarial Seal t	the days
ו	U.N. MALL		- tan	al t		and and
3 My Con	NOTARY PU	ISTROM, JR. BLIC-OREGON ires 9-7-89	Notary Public	for the State of B)	
		res <u>9-7-89</u>	My Convision	for the State of B	egon/	
			My Convission E	xpires 9-7-89		
STATE	OF OREG	ON: COUNTY OF KLAM				
Filed fo	or record at	request of	IATH: ss.			
of	August	A.D., 19 86		k M., and duly record 0n Page 13548		
FEE	\$5.00	of	. at9:53 o'cloc	k M., and duly the	helst	
	YJ•00			on Page 13548	led in Vol	day
				Evelyn Biehn, County By	Clerk	5